
Jan 8 

Sat

Jan 9 

Sun

Jan 12 

Wed

Jan 13 

Thur

Jan 14 

Fri

Jan 15 

Sat

Jan 16 

Sun

Jan 17 

Mon

Jan 18 

Tue

Jan 20 

Thur

Jan 21 

Fri

Jan 22 

Sat

Jan 23 

Sun

English 30-1

MacEwan

Class 1

9:30a
4:30p

Class 2

9:30a
4:00p

Social 30-1
MacEwan

1

10:00a
5:00p

2

10:00a
5:00p

Math 30-1
Delta Hotel

1

5:30p
9:30p

2

5:30p
9:30p

3

5:00p
9:30p

4

5:30p
9:30p

Biology 30
MacEwan

1

5:30p
9:30p

2

5:30p
9:30p

3

5:30p
9:30p

4

3:30p
7:00p

Math 30-1
MacEwan

1

5:30p
9:30p

2

10:00a
4:45p

3

10:00a
4:00p

Math 30-2
MacEwan

1

9:30a
4:30p

2

9:30a
4:30p

Chemistry 30
MacEwan

1

4:30p
9:30p

2

10:30a
5:00p

3

10:30a
3:00p

Physics 30
MacEwan

1

9:30a
5:00p

2

9:30a
4:30p

Biology 30
Delta Hotel

1

4:00p
9:15p

2

3:00p
8:15p

3

3:00p
8:15p

Chemistry 30
Delta Hotel

1

4:30p
9:30p

2

9:15a
2:45p

3

9:15a
2:45p

Edmonton Diploma Prep Schedules

Edmonton 

Course

Schedule

January 2022

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring 
teachers make a difference!

DIPLOMA EXAMS

Two Edmonton Locations:

All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused 
on exactly what you need to know.

More Schedule Options

Study with us during evenings, 
weekends or online!  

Most courses run more than once, choose the option that works best!

January 2022

RTD courses are between 13 and 17 hours in length, delivered over two to four classes with additional Q&A time provided. 

Instructors are among the most experienced and engaging in the province; with backgrounds including curriculum and exam 
design, diploma exam marking and textbook / learning resource writing.  

SOUTH Campus

Delta Hotel by Marriott  

South 4404 Gateway Blvd

MAIN Campus

MacEwan University 

Robbins Centre  10910 104 ave

RTD’s Value Guarantee:  If you are not satisfied with your course for any reason, we will work with you to provide a 

solution – or we will provide a full refund.  

RTD will follow to all provincial government Covid restrictions for in-person gatherings, as apply in January 2022. 

Proof of vaccination or a negative covid test result is required by both the Delta Hotel and MacEwan University.

Math 30-1  Added Edge 

Workshops

Separate, more in-depth 

study materials Dive deeper 

into these challenging topics 

Trigonometry

Sat Jan 8th 3:00–6:00p
Sun Jan 9th 3:00 –6:00p

Two classes - $55

Perms & Combs

Sat Jan 8th 10:30a-2:30p

One class - $35

Written Response

Tue Jan 18th 6:00-9:30p

One class - $35

Main (MacEwan) Location:

Early Bird Discount:  
Register and prepay 

before Dec. 19th, 2021 and 

we’ll take $15 off your first 

course and $25 off each 

additional course.

You’ll Receive: 

• Detailed Study Guides and 

Exam-Style Practice Exams

• Online Access to further Study 

Aides and Practice Materials

• Flexible Access to classes in 

any option of your course –

including online

• A comfortable and enjoyable 

learning environment.       

(With welcome-night snacks!)

$110 prepaid or $120 at door

South (Delta Hotel by Marriott):

$129 prepaid or $140 at door

Diploma Prep Course Fees

Register Online or Call: 780-328-0955 or 1-888-665-8803  www.rockthediploma.com

Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence   Keep Your Mark Transcript Sparkling

Or Study with us Online

RTD courses can be also be accessed online.

Please note that our Math 30-1 

diploma prep courses (listed 

above) are complete and include 

coverage of the topics covered in 

these workshops.




