

Schedule

January 2022

STUDY SMARTER FOR DIPLOMA EXAMS

Build Your Exam-Writing Confidence • Keep Your Mark Transcript Sparkling

Outstanding Teachers

Experienced, effective, and caring teachers make a difference!

Two Edmonton Locations:

Or Study with us Online

All the Study Materials You Need

Expertly developed and laser-focused on exactly what you need to know.

MAIN Campus

MacEwan University
Robbins Centre 10910 104 ave

More Schedule Options

Study with us during evenings, weekends or online!



SOUTH Campus

Delta Hotel by Marriott

South 4404 Gateway Blvd

Edmonton Diploma Prep Schedules Most courses run more than once, choose the option that works best!

January 2022		Jan 8	Jan 9	Jan 12	Jan 13	Jan 14	Jan 15	Jan 16	Jan 17	Jan 18	Jan 20	Jan 21	Jan 22	Jan 23
		Sat	Sun	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
English 30-1 MacEwan	M	Class 1 9:30a	Class 2 9:30a											
	W	4:30p	4:00p											
			•											
Social 30-1 MacEwan	M	1 10:00a	2											
		5:00p	5:00p											
		3.00p	3.00p	1	2			3	4					
Math 30-1 Delta Hotel	S			5:30p	5:30p			5:00p	5:30p					
				9:30p	9:30p			9:30p	9:30p					
Biology 30 MacEwan					1				2		3			4
	M				5:30p				5:30p		5:30p			3:30p
					9:30p				9:30p		9:30p			7:00p
Math 30-1						1	2	3						
	M					5:30p	10:00a							
						9:30p	4:45p	4:00p						
Math 30-2 MacEwan	M						1 9:30a	2 9:30a						
							4:30p	4:30p						
							4.50p	4.50p				1	2	3
Chemistry 30 MacEwan	(M)											4:30p	10:30a	_
	IVI											9:30p	5:00p	3:00p
Physics 30													1	2
	M												9:30a	9:30a
IVIACEWAII												1	5:00p	4:30p
Biology 30	S		I	_								1 4:00p	2 3:00p	3 3:00p
Delta Hotel	3		RTD		TD							9:15p	8:15p	8:15p
Chemistry 30		1	ONLINE	R	TD cou	rses car	be also	be acc	essed c	online.		1	2	3
Delta Hotel	(S)	Į Į	-									4:30p	9:15a	9:15a
												9:30p	2:45p	2:45p

Math 30-1 Added Edge Workshops

Separate, more in-depth study materials • Dive deeper into these challenging topics

Perms & Combs

One class - **\$35**

Sat Jan 8th 10:30a-2:30p

Trigonometry

Two classes - **\$55**

Sat Jan 8th 3:00-6:00p Sun Jan 9th 3:00-6:00p

Written Response

One class - **\$35**

Tue Jan 18th 6:00-9:30p

Diploma Prep Course Fees

Main (MacEwan) Location: \$110 prepaid or \$120 at door

South (Delta Hotel by Marriott): **\$129** prepaid **or \$140** at door

You'll Receive:

- Detailed Study Guides and Exam-Style Practice Exams
- Online Access to further Study Aides and Practice Materials
- Flexible Access to classes in any option of your course – including online
- A comfortable and enjoyable learning environment.
 (With welcome-night snacks!)

BEST VALUE

Early Bird Discount:

Register and prepay before **Dec. 19th, 2021** and we'll take \$15 off your first course and \$25 off each additional course.

Please note that our Math 30-1 diploma prep courses (listed above) are complete and include coverage of the topics covered in these workshops.

RTD courses are between 13 and 17 hours in length, delivered over two to four classes with additional Q&A time provided.

Instructors are among the most experienced and engaging in the province; with backgrounds including curriculum and exam design, diploma exam marking and textbook / learning resource writing.



RTD's Value Guarantee: If you are not satisfied with your course for any reason, we will work with you to provide a solution – or we will provide a full refund.

RTD will follow to all provincial government Covid restrictions for in-person gatherings, as apply in January 2022.

Proof of vaccination or a negative covid test result is required by both the Delta Hotel and MacEwan University.